Irrtum und Änderung vorbehalten.Industrial Computer Source (Deutschland) GmbH  |  Marie-Curie-Straße 9  |  D-50259 Pulheim
Tel.: +49(0)2234/982110  |  Fax: +49(0)2234/9821199  |  Email: vertrieb@ics-d.de 	 www.ics-d.de
Din-Rail 3.5/4G/LTE Cellular Router
IGAR-1062+-4G
* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Designed for Rugged Excellence
Introduction
        Features

* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Designed for Rugged Excellence
Ordering Information
IGAR- A B C D E-FF
Code
Definition
Cellular
Module
Number
2nd Wireless
Mode
1st Wireless
Mode
Giga Ethernet
Port Number
PoE
Identification
Cellular
Generation
Option
1: One SIM
2: Dual SIM
1: 802.11 b/g
2: 802.11 a
3: 802.11 a/b/g
4: 802.11 b/g/n
5: 802.11 a/n
6: 802.11 a/b/g/n
1: 802.11 b/g
2: 802.11 a
3: 802.11 a/b/g
4: 802.11 b/g/n
5: 802.11 a/n
6: 802.11 a/b/g/n
2: 2 ports + : PoE P.D.
present at
ETH2
4G :LTE
 Model Name Description
Available
Model
IGAR-1062+-4G_US
Industrial IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n 4G LTE Cellular router with 2x10/100/1000Base-T(X), 1-port
PoE P.D., US band
IGAR-1062+-4G_EU
Industrial IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n 4G LTE Cellular router with 2x10/100/1000Base-T(X), 1-port
PoE P.D., EU band
  Packing List
O
  Optional Accessories
O
 IGAR-1062+-4G
 2.4GHz/5GHz Antenna x 2
 Cellular Antenna x 1
 6-Pin Terminal Block x 1
 Quick Installation Guide x 1
 Wall-Mount Kit x 2
 Dust Cover x 2
 CD x 1
 Din-Rail Kit x 1
 5-Pin Terminal Block x 2

 DR-45 series : 45 Watts power supply
 DR-120 series : 120 Watts power supply
 RF Antenna Base (Magnetic) series
 DR-75 series : 75 Watts power supply
 WLAN RF Antenna (Omni-directional) series
 RF Cable series